
George	Dzundza	Filma	Saraksts	(FilmogrÄ​fija)
Grejas	anatomija https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grejas-anatomija-438406/actors
Likums	un	kÄ​rtÄ«ba https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/likums-un-k%C4%81rt%C4%ABba-321423/actors
BrieÅ¾u	mednieks https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/brie%C5%BEu-mednieks-201674/actors
Pamatinstinkts https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pamatinstinkts-146673/actors
MijkrÄ“slis	(filma) https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mijkr%C4%93slis-%28filma%29-1140085/actors
Dangerous	Minds https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dangerous-minds-579359/actors
No	Way	Out https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/no-way-out-1473878/actors
Species	II https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/species-ii-602389/actors
The	Beast https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-beast-830556/actors
Law	&	Order,	season	1 https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/law-%26-order%2C-season-1-2334715/actors
Instinct https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/instinct-1664705/actors
PilsÄ“ta	pie	jÅ«ras https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pils%C4%93ta-pie-j%C5%ABras-785434/actors
No	Man's	Land https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/no-man%27s-land-431708/actors

Batman	&	Mr.	Freeze:	SubZero https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/batman-%26-mr.-freeze%3A-subzero-
498757/actors
https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1423573/actors

No	Mercy https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/no-mercy-1533060/actors
Best	Defense https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/best-defense-543389/actors
That	Darn	Cat https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/that-darn-cat-662668/actors
The	Rape	of	Richard	Beck https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-rape-of-richard-beck-1720924/actors
The	Butcher's	Wife https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-butcher%27s-wife-1195550/actors
Impulse https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/impulse-4373522/actors
Streamers https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/streamers-1090685/actors
The	Happy	Hooker https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-happy-hooker-7738816/actors
Honky	Tonk	Freeway https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/honky-tonk-freeway-12124834/actors
Prescription	for	Death https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prescription-for-death-2121794/actors
Something	Is	Out	There https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/something-is-out-there-2066254/actors

National	Lampoon's	Adam	&	Eve https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/national-lampoon%27s-adam-%26-eve-
1747999/actors

Everybody's	Favorite	Bagman https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/everybody%27s-favorite-bagman-2572842/actors
The	Chosen	One https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-chosen-one-9086753/actors
Open	All	Night https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/open-all-night-7095945/actors
Trading	Favors https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trading-favors-21500205/actors
Above	Suspicion https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/above-suspicion-110288987/actors
The	Torrents	of	Greed https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-torrents-of-greed-7769638/actors
Superman:	The	Last	Son	of
Krypton

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/superman%3A-the-last-son-of-krypton-
26268059/actors

Subterranean	Homeboy	Blues https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/subterranean-homeboy-blues-4846818/actors
Happily	Ever	After https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/happily-ever-after-6646921/actors
Kiss	the	Girls	and	Make	Them
Die https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kiss-the-girls-and-make-them-die-2237057/actors

By	Hooker,	By	Crook https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/by-hooker%2C-by-crook-4846820/actors
The	Reaper's	Helper https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-reaper%27s-helper-2331212/actors
Out	of	the	Half-Light https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/out-of-the-half-light-13973572/actors
The	Blue	Wall https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-blue-wall-18818655/actors
Mushrooms https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mushrooms-22442668/actors
2	1/2	Dads https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/2-1%2F2-dads-27230252/actors
Life	Choice https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/life-choice-22442665/actors
The	Secret	Sharers https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-secret-sharers-18008006/actors
Poison	Ivy https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/poison-ivy-18007978/actors
Prisoner	of	Love https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prisoner-of-love-18007983/actors
The	Serpent's	Tooth https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-serpent%27s-tooth-2884394/actors
Sonata	for	Solo	Organ https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sonata-for-solo-organ-18008011/actors
The	Violence	of	Summer https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-violence-of-summer-18008025/actors
A	Death	in	the	Family https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-death-in-the-family-13427647/actors
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The	Troubles https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-troubles-18008022/actors
Indifference https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/indifference-22442650/actors

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-troubles-18008022/actors
https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/indifference-22442650/actors

